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Women / 3 / JR C-3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alicia Chen138
Texas East

9.900 9.250 9.8509.700 38.700
1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Emelyn McClusky162
Kurt Thomas

9.850 9.800 9.4009.400 38.450
2T 1 2 4T 2 

2 

Londyn Brimley287
TX Best

9.750 9.300 9.5009.300 37.850
4 3 3T 2T 3 

3 

Zoey Hernandez256
New Heights

9.850 9.250 9.5008.700 37.300
2T 4T 6T 2T 4 

4 

Lacy Acevedo211
The Palaestra

9.550 9.400 9.0009.300 37.250
5 2 3T 7 5 

5 

Megan Pemberton183
NE Texas Elite

9.500 9.200 9.4008.400 36.500
6 6T 11T 4T 6 

6 

Emmy Mcgrath214
TX Dreams

9.350 9.150 9.2008.600 36.300
7 8 8 6 7 

7 

Eli Ayivie193
Metroplex

9.100 9.200 8.6008.700 35.600
9 6T 6T 10 8 

8 

Kendall Graham232
Win Kids

9.050 9.000 8.7008.450 35.200
10 9 10 9 9 

9 

Ashlynn Broussard230
Win Kids

8.800 8.900 8.9008.400 35.000
12 10T 11T 8 10 

10 

Addison Hiltz233
Win Kids

9.000 8.400 8.4008.500 34.300
11 12 9 11 11 

11 

Thea Higgins281
Gymnastics World

9.200 8.900 6.7008.800 33.600
8 10T 5 12 12 

12 
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